

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
IT & PERMIT BILL					
Name of work:- Construction of road from Habitation (Banswariya Paradi Tola To Habitation (Banswariya Kuti)					
Scheme:- MNGSY (Gen.)					
Agreement:- 195BD/2021-22					
Agency:- Apogee Infra Developers Pvt. Ltd.					
AT- Ward No-32,					
Road No-05, Nausan-					
gabadg, Beltiah					
West Champaran.					
Agreement Value:- Rs. 13205526/-					
Date of work order:- 18.06.2021					
Date of completion:- 17.06.2021					
Actual date of completion:-					

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]**Continuation**

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item NO-1/1					
Construction of Reference & working bench mark - PLS					
Form PMS PNO-2					
			Qty = 1.4 km		
			@ Rs. 6484.57/km		
			= Rs. 9078.10		
Item NO-2/2					
Construction of Reference & pillar - PLS					
Form PMS PNO-2					
			Qty = 1.4 km		
			@ Rs. 3969.85/km		
			= Rs. 5176.00		
Item NO-3/3					
Clearing and grubbing road land - PLS					
Form PMS PNO-2					
			Qty = 0.42 H		
			@ Rs. 53879.82/H		
			= Rs. 22630.00		

Continuation

36884.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 4/4					
Construction of embankment					
From M.A.P. No - 22, 23					
				Qty = 641.45 m ³	
				@ Rs. 190.14/m ³	
				= Rs. 121965.48	
Item No - 5/5					
Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder - 14					

From M.A.P. No - 21					
				Qty = 3926.45 m ³	
				@ Rs. 191.82/m ³	
				= Rs. 753172.00	

Item No - 6/6					
Construction of embankment -					
				115	

From M.A.P. No - 23					
				Qty = 1496.71 m ³	
				@ Rs. 152.90/m ³	
				= Rs. 230344.00	

Continuation

1142365.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Item NO - 28/35					
Parich masonry work in					
Cement mortar					115
Form TMB AND-13					
					Qty: ^{43.1196} 43.263 m ³
					@ Rs. 5962.04/m ³
					= Rs. 269860.40
					269862 =
Item NO - 29/37					
Plastering with cement-					
mortar					115
Form TMB AND-14					
					Qty: ^{115.928} 115.149 m ²
					@ Rs. 210.59/m ²
					= Rs. 24670.40
					24624 =
Item NO - 30/38					
Providing 15 mm cement-					
punning					115
Form TMB AND-14					
					Qty: 24.40 m ²
					@ Rs. 61.03/m ²
					= Rs. 1494.40

Continuation

10359863 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 31/44					
Providing and laying					
RCC pipe bottom dia - 718					
Bottom MB PAID - 13					
					Qty = 22.50 m
					@ Rs. 2218.85/m
					= Rs. 49924.00
	10409787.00				10413374.00
Add for GST @ 12% =					1243174.00
Add for LC @ 1% =					1249605.00
Add for S.A. =					104098.00
					104134.00
					134584.00
	11897643.00				11901697.00
Less for below @ 0.26% =					30924.00
					30944.00
					11866709.00
					11876753.00
Less for previous pay (-) =					5269123.00
					6601630.00
					6597586.00
For 05-07-2022					
J.E.					
Addressed to					
05-07-2022					
File					